
Academic Calendar 2016-2017 
 

June 2016  
 
 

Date Day  Description 
 01/06/2016 Wed     
 02/06/2016 Thu     
 03/06/2016 Fri     
 04/06/2016 Sat     
 05/06/2016 Sun   
 06/06/2016 Mon   
 07/06/2016 Tue   
 08/06/2016 Wed   Evening college re-opens 
 09/06/2016 Thu   
 10/06/2016 Fri   
 11/06/2016 Sat   
 12/06/2016 Sun   
 13/06/2016 Mon   
 14/06/2016 Tue   
 15/06/2016 Wed   
 16/06/2016 Thu  Day college re-opens &  

First year re-open 
 17/06/2016 Fri   
 18/06/2016 Sat   
 19/06/2016 Sun   
 20/06/2016 Mon     
 21/06/2016 Tue   International Yoga Day  
 22/06/2016 Wed     
 23/06/2016 Thu   Orientation programme for I years 
 24/06/2016 Fri     
 25/06/2016 Sat     
 26/06/2016 Sun     
 27/06/2016 Mon     
 28/06/2016 Tue   Bridge course for I years 
 29/06/2016 Wed   Bridge course for I years 
 30/06/2016 Thu   Bridge course for I years  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 July  2016 

 
 

Date Day  Description 
 01/07/2016 Fri   Bridge course for I years  
 02/07/2016 Sat     
 03/07/2016 Sun   
 04/07/2016 Mon  Bridge course for I years 
 05/07/2016 Tue   
 06/07/2016 Wed  PG classes start 
 07/07/2016 Thu   
 08/07/2016 Fri   
 09/07/2016 Sat   
 10/07/2016 Sun   
 11/07/2016 Mon   
 12/07/2016 Tue   
 13/07/2016 Wed   
 14/07/2016 Thu   
 15/07/2016 Fri   
 16/07/2016 Sat   
 17/07/2016 Sun   
 18/07/2016 Mon  CAT-I EXAM BEGINS 
 19/07/2016 Tue   
 20/07/2016 Wed   
 21/07/2016 Thu   
 22/07/2016 Fri  CAT-I EXAM ENDS 
 23/07/2016 Sat   
 24/07/2016 Sun   
 25/07/2016 Mon   
 26/07/2016 Tue   
 27/07/2016 Wed   
 28/07/2016 Thu   
 29/07/2016 Fri   
 30/07/2016 Sat   
 31/07/2016 Sun   

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
  



August  2016 
 
 

Date Day  Description 
 01/08/2016 Mon     
 02/08/2016 Tue     
 03/08/2016 Wed     
 04/08/2016 Thu     
 05/08/2016 Fri     
 06/08/2016 Sat     
 07/08/2016 Sun   
 08/08/2016 Mon   
 09/08/2016 Tue   
 10/08/2016 Wed   
 11/08/2016 Thu   
 12/08/2016 Fri   
 13/08/2016 Sat   
 14/08/2016 Sun   
 15/08/2016 Mon   
 16/08/2016 Tue   
 17/08/2016 Wed   
 18/08/2016 Thu   
 19/08/2016 Fri   
 20/08/2016 Sat   
 21/08/2016 Sun   
 22/08/2016 Mon  CAT-II EXAM BEGINS 
 23/08/2016 Tue   
 24/08/2016 Wed   
 25/08/2016 Thu  KRISHNA JAYANTHI 
 26/08/2016 Fri   
 27/08/2016 Sat  CAT-II EXAM ENDS 
 28/08/2016 Sun   
 29/08/2016 Mon   
 30/08/2016 Tue     
 31/08/2016 Wed     

 
 
 

  



 
September 2016 

 
 
Date Day  Description 
 01/09/2016 Thu     
 02/09/2016 Fri     
 03/09/2016 Sat     
 04/09/2016 Sun   
 05/09/2016 Mon   
 06/09/2016 Tue   
 07/09/2016 Wed   
 08/09/2016 Thu   
 09/09/2016 Fri   
 10/09/2016 Sat   
 11/09/2016 Sun   
 12/09/2016 Mon   
 13/09/2016 Tue   
 14/09/2016 Wed   
 15/09/2016 Thu   
 16/09/2016 Fri   
 17/09/2016 Sat   
 18/09/2016 Sun   
 19/09/2016 Mon   
 20/09/2016 Tue   
 21/09/2016 Wed   
 22/09/2016 Thu   
 23/09/2016 Fri   
 24/09/2016 Sat   
 25/09/2016 Sun   
 26/09/2016 Mon  MODEL EXAM BEGINS 
 27/09/2016 Tue     
 28/09/2016 Wed     
 29/09/2016 Thu     
 30/09/2016 Fri  MODEL EXAM ENDS 

 

 
 

 
 
  



 
October  2016 

 
 

Date Day  Description 
 01/10/2016 Sat     
 02/10/2016 Sun   
 03/10/2016 Mon   
 04/10/2016 Tue   
 05/10/2016 Wed   
 06/10/2016 Thu   
 07/10/2016 Fri   
 08/10/2016 Sat   
 09/10/2016 Sun   
 10/10/2016 Mon   
 11/10/2016 Tue   
 12/10/2016 Wed   
 13/10/2016 Thu   
 14/10/2016 Fri   
 15/10/2016 Sat   
 16/10/2016 Sun   
 17/10/2016 Mon   
 18/10/2016 Tue   
 19/10/2016 Wed   
 20/10/2016 Thu   
 21/10/2016 Fri   
 22/10/2016 Sat   
 23/10/2016 Sun   
 24/10/2016 Mon   
 25/10/2016 Tue   
 26/10/2016 Wed   
 27/10/2016 Thu   
 28/10/2016 Fri  TWIN VACCATION BEGINS 
 29/10/2016 Sat   
 30/10/2016 Sun   
 31/10/2016 Mon   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



November  2016 
 
 

Date Day  Description 
 01/11/2016 Tue     
 02/11/2016 Wed     
 03/11/2016 Thu     
 04/11/2016 Fri     
 05/11/2016 Sat     
 06/11/2016 Sun   
 07/11/2016 Mon   
 08/11/2016 Tue   
 09/11/2016 Wed   
 10/11/2016 Thu   
 11/11/2016 Fri   
 12/11/2016 Sat   
 13/11/2016 Sun   
 14/11/2016 Mon   
 15/11/2016 Tue   
 16/11/2016 Wed   
 17/11/2016 Thu   
 18/11/2016 Fri   
 19/11/2016 Sat   
 20/11/2016 Sun   
 21/11/2016 Mon   
 22/11/2016 Tue   
 23/11/2016 Wed  COLLEGE REOPENS FOR EVEN SEMESTER 
 24/11/2016 Thu   
 25/11/2016 Fri   
 26/11/2016 Sat   
 27/11/2016 Sun   
 28/11/2016 Mon   
 29/11/2016 Tue     
 30/11/2016 Wed     

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 
December  2016 

 
 

Date Day  Description 
 01/12/2016 Thu     
 02/12/2016 Fri     
 03/12/2016 Sat     
 04/12/2016 Sun   
 05/12/2016 Mon   
 06/12/2016 Tue   
 07/12/2016 Wed   
 08/12/2016 Thu   
 09/12/2016 Fri   
 10/12/2016 Sat   
 11/12/2016 Sun   
 12/12/2016 Mon   
 13/12/2016 Tue   
 14/12/2016 Wed   
 15/12/2016 Thu   
 16/12/2016 Fri   
 17/12/2016 Sat   
 18/12/2016 Sun   
 19/12/2016 Mon   
 20/12/2016 Tue   
 21/12/2016 Wed   
 22/12/2016 Thu   
 23/12/2016 Fri   
 24/12/2016 Sat   
 25/12/2016 Sun   
 26/12/2016 Mon   
 27/12/2016 Tue   
 28/12/2016 Wed     
 29/12/2016 Thu     
 30/12/2016 Fri     
 31/12/2016 Sat     

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



January  2017 
 
 

Date Day  Description 
 01/01/2017 Sun   
 02/01/2017 Mon   
 03/01/2017 Tue   
 04/01/2017 Wed   
 05/01/2017 Thu  CAT-I EXAM BEGINS 
 06/01/2017 Fri   
 07/01/2017 Sat   
 08/01/2017 Sun   
 09/01/2017 Mon   
 10/01/2017 Tue  CAT-I EXAM ENDS 
 11/01/2017 Wed   
 12/01/2017 Thu   
 13/01/2017 Fri   
 14/01/2017 Sat   
 15/01/2017 Sun   
 16/01/2017 Mon   
 17/01/2017 Tue   
 18/01/2017 Wed   
 19/01/2017 Thu   
 20/01/2017 Fri   
 21/01/2017 Sat   
 22/01/2017 Sun   
 23/01/2017 Mon   
 24/01/2017 Tue   
 25/01/2017 Wed   
 26/01/2017 Thu   
 27/01/2017 Fri   
 28/01/2017 Sat   
 29/01/2017 Sun   
 30/01/2017 Mon   
 31/01/2017 Tue   

 
 
 
 

  



 
 

February  2017 
 
 

Date Day  Description 
 01/02/2017 Wed     
 02/02/2017 Thu     
 03/02/2017 Fri     
 04/02/2017 Sat     
 05/02/2017 Sun   
 06/02/2017 Mon  CAT-II EXAM BEGINS 
 07/02/2017 Tue   
 08/02/2017 Wed   
 09/02/2017 Thu   
 10/02/2017 Fri  CAT-II EXAM ENDS 
 11/02/2017 Sat   
 12/02/2017 Sun   
 13/02/2017 Mon   
 14/02/2017 Tue   
 15/02/2017 Wed   
 16/02/2017 Thu   
 17/02/2017 Fri   
 18/02/2017 Sat   
 19/02/2017 Sun   
 20/02/2017 Mon   
 21/02/2017 Tue   
 22/02/2017 Wed   
 23/02/2017 Thu   
 24/02/2017 Fri   
 25/02/2017 Sat   
 26/02/2017 Sun   
 27/02/2017 Mon   
 28/02/2017 Tue     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

March  2017 
 

Date Day  Description 
 01/03/2017 Wed     
 02/03/2017 Thu     
 03/03/2017 Fri     
 04/03/2017 Sat     
 05/03/2017 Sun   
 06/03/2017 Mon  MODEL EXAM BEGINS 
 07/03/2017 Tue   
 08/03/2017 Wed   
 09/03/2017 Thu   
 10/03/2017 Fri  MODEL EXAM ENDS 
 11/03/2017 Sat   
 12/03/2017 Sun   
 13/03/2017 Mon   
 14/03/2017 Tue   
 15/03/2017 Wed   
 16/03/2017 Thu   
 17/03/2017 Fri   
 18/03/2017 Sat   
 19/03/2017 Sun   
 20/03/2017 Mon   
 21/03/2017 Tue   
 22/03/2017 Wed   
 23/03/2017 Thu   
 24/03/2017 Fri   
 25/03/2017 Sat   
 26/03/2017 Sun   
 27/03/2017 Mon   
 28/03/2017 Tue   
 29/03/2017 Wed     
 30/03/2017 Thu     
 31/03/2017 Fri     

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  



 
 April  2017 

 
 

Date Day  Description 
 01/04/2017 Sat     
 02/04/2017 Sun   
 03/04/2017 Mon   
 04/04/2017 Tue   
 05/04/2017 Wed   
 06/04/2017 Thu   
 07/04/2017 Fri   
 08/04/2017 Sat   
 09/04/2017 Sun   
 10/04/2017 Mon   
 11/04/2017 Tue   
 12/04/2017 Wed   
 13/04/2017 Thu   
 14/04/2017 Fri   
 15/04/2017 Sat   
 16/04/2017 Sun   
 17/04/2017 Mon   
 18/04/2017 Tue   
 19/04/2017 Wed   
 20/04/2017 Thu   
 21/04/2017 Fri   
 22/04/2017 Sat   
 23/04/2017 Sun   
 24/04/2017 Mon   
 25/04/2017 Tue   
 26/04/2017 Wed   
 27/04/2017 Thu   
 28/04/2017 Fri   
 29/04/2017 Sat   
 30/04/2017 Sun   

 


